County

Name

MOCRE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

Selected -

Election

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
. 5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

Name

BLACK, CHARLES

GLEN

HARRIS, JOHNNY

LYNN

NAPP, NEDRA

THOMPSON, LAVERNE

BANISTER

App
Received
Date

01/31/2024

01/22/2024

02/20/2024

01/22/2024

Ballot

Received App Status

Date

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

202

202

202

401

Selected -

FPCA/ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM



