County Name	Selected - Election	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinct	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	BLACK, CHARLES GLEN	01/31/2024	10/24/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	HARRIS, JOHNNY LYNN	01/22/2024	10/24/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	NAPP, NEDRA	02/20/2024	10/24/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	THOMPSON, LAVERNE BANISTER	01/22/2024	10/24/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	ABBM